
Tuesday League Match Results
Event #2 on 05/06/25

Team Flt Player Gross Hcp Net Points Opposing Player Gross Hcp Net Points

1 A  Weeman, Adam 41 2 39 7.00  Lafever, Chad 40 7 33 13.00

1 B  Sambs, Joe 42 5 37 8.00  Haring, Brent 50 16 34 12.00
1 C  Freeman, Nick 43 8 35 15.00  Fischer, Josh 57 12 45 5.00

1 D  Freeman, Scott 47 13 34 9.00  Fischer, Dave 49 18 31 11.00
2 A  Bauer, Travis 38 4 34 18.00  Guyette, Bob 49 7 42 2.00

2 B  Moe, Dave 42 7 35 14.00  Guyette, Tim 52 9 43 6.00
2 C  Griesbach, Dave 50 11 39 13.00  Pankow, Chris 51 8 43 7.00

2 D  Schuster, Marlin 53 18 35 9.00  Pankow, Scott 47 11 36 11.00
3 A  White, Jim 43 6 37 11.00  Vatland, Larry 50 12 38 9.00

3 B  Ham, Rich 47 8 39 4.00  Bennett, Brandon 45 12 33 16.00
3 C  Campbell, Greg  13 0.00  Louison, Bud 49 12 37 13.00

3 D  Smick, Jim  18 0.00  Turner, Bruce 63 15 48 3.00
4 A  Steudel, Brent 38 4 34 14.00  Schlavensky, Todd 46 8 38 6.00

4 B  Sambs, Tim 35 7 28 14.00  Sub#35 Vanevenhoven, 47 10 37 6.00
4 C  Hoewisch, Dean 47 11 36 11.00  Parker, Steve 48 12 36 9.00

4 D  Steudel, Don 40 10 30 16.00  Sub#32 Cummings, Tom 51 13 38 4.00
5 A  Van Elzen, Jamie  7 0.00  Sub#36 Cattanach, Bren 46 17 29 14.00

5 B  Reihl, Chad 45 8 37 6.00  Visocky, Tim 44 13 31 14.00
5 C  Riehl, Tom 43 8 35 7.00  Fassbender, Jeff 44 11 33 13.00

5 D  Jack, Steve 48 12 36 12.00  Sommers, Tim 51 14 37 8.00
6 A  Rockteschel, Terry 49 12 37 7.00  Sub#38 Spoerl, Ed 41 5 36 13.00

6 B  Weiss, Jim  18 0.00  Kusabulski, Jason 50 18 32 14.00
6 C  Ulman, Jim 51 14 37 12.00  Duffy, Kevin 57 14 43 8.00

6 D  Ryerson, Tom 48 15 33 15.00  Sub#39 Selle, Dylan 44 4 40 5.00
7 A  Visocky, Ross  4 0.00  Sub#12 Wunderlich, Bru 44 7 37 6.00

7 B  Visocky, Tim 44 13 31 14.00  Reihl, Chad 45 8 37 6.00
7 C  Fassbender, Jeff 44 11 33 13.00  Riehl, Tom 43 8 35 7.00

7 D  Sommers, Tim 51 14 37 8.00  Jack, Steve 48 12 36 12.00
8 A  Schlavensky, Todd 46 8 38 6.00  Steudel, Brent 38 4 34 14.00

8 B  Downie, Brian  14 0.00  Sambs, Tim 35 7 28 14.00
8 C  Parker, Steve 48 12 36 9.00  Hoewisch, Dean 47 11 36 11.00

8 D  Griesbach, Glen  11 0.00  Steudel, Don 40 10 30 16.00
9 A  Vatland, Larry 50 12 38 9.00  White, Jim 43 6 37 11.00

9 B  Bennett, Brandon 45 12 33 16.00  Ham, Rich 47 8 39 4.00
9 C  Louison, Bud 49 12 37 13.00  Sub#30 Huhn, Pat 50 9 41 7.00

9 D  Turner, Bruce 63 15 48 3.00  Sub#27 Williams, Ed 45 11 34 17.00
10 A  Guyette, Bob 49 7 42 2.00  Bauer, Travis 38 4 34 18.00

10 B  Guyette, Tim 52 9 43 6.00  Moe, Dave 42 7 35 14.00
10 C  Pankow, Chris 51 8 43 7.00  Griesbach, Dave 50 11 39 13.00

10 D  Pankow, Scott 47 11 36 11.00  Schuster, Marlin 53 18 35 9.00
11 A  Lafever, Chad 40 7 33 13.00  Weeman, Adam 41 2 39 7.00

11 B  Haring, Brent 50 16 34 12.00  Sambs, Joe 42 5 37 8.00
11 C  Fischer, Josh 57 12 45 5.00  Freeman, Nick 43 8 35 15.00

11 D  Fischer, Dave 49 18 31 11.00  Freeman, Scott 47 13 34 9.00
12 A  Huhn, Pete 38 5 33 7.00  Sub#07 Buchman, Kevin 44 14 30 13.00

12 B  Griffin, Jack 55 13 42 6.00  Steudel, Ron 46 10 36 14.00
12 C  Bray, Mike 47 12 35 12.00  Sub#11 Stark, Rick 56 18 38 8.00

12 D  Nicholson, Jim 49 15 34 10.00  Spiegelberg, John 52 17 35 10.00
13 A  Bellile, Nate 49 9 40 4.00  Glocke, Colten 37 7 30 16.00

13 B  Winterfeldt, Tyler 46 9 37 5.00  Fassbender, Nick 40 9 31 15.00
13 C  Griesbach, Sam 47 11 36 7.00  Kuske, Sean 41 8 33 13.00

13 D  Griesbach, Alex 52 15 37 2.00  Clapper, Dylan 34 8 26 18.00
14 A  Timm, Tim 43 7 36 10.00  Carew, Kris 41 7 34 10.00

14 B  Barwick, Scott 48 13 35 11.00  Sub#09 Krueger, Aaron 54 18 36 9.00



Tuesday League Match Results
Event #2 on 05/06/25

Team Flt Player Gross Hcp Net Points Opposing Player Gross Hcp Net Points

14 C  Gilbert, Jeff 54 18 36 11.00  Relien, Mike 54 16 38 9.00

14 D  Ruiz, Jaime  18 0.00  Ziegler, Brian 57 18 39 8.00
15 A  Carew, Kris 41 7 34 10.00  Timm, Tim 43 7 36 10.00

15 B  Hoffman, Doug  14 0.00  Barwick, Scott 48 13 35 11.00
15 C  Relien, Mike 54 16 38 9.00  Gilbert, Jeff 54 18 36 11.00

15 D  Ziegler, Brian 57 18 39 8.00  Sub#06 Burgland, John 48 10 38 12.00
16 A  Glocke, Colten 37 7 30 16.00  Bellile, Nate 49 9 40 4.00

16 B  Fassbender, Nick 40 9 31 15.00  Winterfeldt, Tyler 46 9 37 5.00
16 C  Kuske, Sean 41 8 33 13.00  Griesbach, Sam 47 11 36 7.00

16 D  Clapper, Dylan 34 8 26 18.00  Griesbach, Alex 52 15 37 2.00
17 A  Steudel, Mitch  7 0.00  Huhn, Pete 38 5 33 7.00

17 B  Steudel, Ron 46 10 36 14.00  Griffin, Jack 55 13 42 6.00
17 C  Dobratz, David  7 0.00  Bray, Mike 47 12 35 12.00

17 D  Spiegelberg, John 52 17 35 10.00  Nicholson, Jim 49 15 34 10.00
18 A  Hanson, Jim  9 0.00  Rockteschel, Terry 49 12 37 7.00

18 B  Kusabulski, Jason 50 18 32 14.00  Sub#37 Bellile, Jeremy 48 12 36 6.00
18 C  Duffy, Kevin 57 14 43 8.00  Ulman, Jim 51 14 37 12.00

18 D  Pachske, Ryan  18 0.00  Ryerson, Tom 48 15 33 15.00


